
Fee Guide

Contact Details 0191 367 0959 office@gatesheadgan.co.uk

Gladstone Terrace NE8 4EAwww.gatesheadgan.co.uk

We have a daily charge of £10.75 which covers security, consumables, meals and 
extracurricular activities. This is not covered by government funding.
For those not eligible for funding, the consumables charge is included in their daily rate.

When you apply for the Gan, we will ask for a deposit.
This deposit will be used to reduce your fees.

This information is accurate as of January 2025 and is subject to change. We cannot provide refunds for 
absences or sickness. Any fee changes will be communicated at least one term in advance.

The government now offers 15 or 30 hours per week of funded childcare. 
This means you can receive up to 6 hours a day of free childcare at our nursery.
To check your eligibility, visit childcarechoices.gov.uk.

Consumables, security, meals and more 

15 Hours

Joining the Gan

Parents eligible for 15 hours of free childcare are entitled to one funded session per day. 
Each session must fit option A, B, or C and can be distributed throughout the week 
according to preference. These funded sessions are available for 38 weeks per year.

30 Hours �
Parents eligible for 30 hours of free childcare are entitled to two funded sessions per
day. This funded session is available for 38 weeks per year.
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Term Dates 2025

Nursery closed for             holiday from 5th to 22nd April (inclusive)

Nursery closed until Sunday 31st August 

Monday 2nd June – Tuesday 3rd June

Friday 27th June – Monday 30th June

Tuesday 25th February

Monday 24th February

 Friday 14th March

Wednesday 23rd April

Tuesday 22nd April

Friday 25th July

Friday 4th April

שבועות
(nursery closed)

Half term 
(nursery closed)

Term start

Inset day

פורים
(nursery closed)

פסח

Term start

Inset day

End of term

End of term

Tuesday 25th February – Friday 4th April

Wednesday 23rd April – Friday 25th July

Spring Term 

Summer Term 

0191 367 0959 office@gatesheadgan.co.uk

Gladstone Terrace, NE8 4EAwww.gatesheadgan.co.uk

Friday Timings
Please note that on ערב שבת and יום טוב, we will close at 12.00pm in the winter, and at 1 pm 
in the summer.

This information is accurate as of December 2024 and is subject to change.

Contact Details


